

\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 11124/2017

INTERGLOBE AVIATION LIMITED. Petitioner

Through: Mr. Mayank Nagi, Advocate

versus

ADDL. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, SPECIAL RANGE -
4, NEW DELHI. Respondent

Through: Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Sr. Standing
Counsel for Revenue with Mr.
Deepak Anand, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **08.08.2018**

List on 14th November, 2018.

Counter affidavit shall be brought on record before the next
date of hearing.

S. RAVINDRA BHAT, J

A. K. CHAWLA, J

AUGUST 08, 2018

P